
S a k eS a k e W i n eW i n e

Beer
Sapporo Lager, Hokkaido
Orion Lager, Okinawa
Suntory Premium Malts Pilsner, Osaka
Echigo Koshihikari Rice Lager, Niigata
Kyoto Beer “White Yuzu” Ale, Kyoto
Kanazawa Hyakumangoku “Dark Ale” Stout, Ishikawa

$7 
$7
$12
$13
$15 
$14

Zero Proof
Sparkling Yuzuade
Lime & Mint Spritzer
Sencha Green Iced Tea
Berry Smash
Fresh Lemonade
Virgin Colada Soda
Coke
Diet Coke
Ginger ale

$7
$7
$7
$7
$7
$7
$4
$4
$4    

O t h e r s

Iichiko “Seirin”
Amano Kaori Sudachi
Umeshu “Choya” 
Umeshu “Nanbu Bijin”

$30

$48
$60
$78
$86

$8
$10
$13
$20

Glass  Carafe  Bottle 
125ml  300ml  720ml

From Tokyo to Paris - Wakaze Summer Special
Wakaze Sake are brewed in Paris, France using rice from the South of France and
Burgundy wine yeast resulting an extraordinarily elegant and lighter weight sake
with lots of flavor. Perfect with food. Glass  Carafe  Bottle

125ml  300ml  720ml

$29
$29
$31

$75
$75
$78

$13
$13 
$14

Aromatic ,  Crisp,  Elegant,  Pure

Taka “Noble Arrow” Tokubetsu Junmai, Yamaguchi 
Kawatsuru “Olive” Junmai Ginjo, Kagawa
Temsei “Song of the Sea” Junmai Ginjo, Kanagawa
Tentaka “Silent Stream” Junmai Daiginjo, Tochigi
Kubota “Senju” Ginjo, Niigata
Hakkaisan Snow, Aged 3 years
Takatenjin “Sword of the Sun” Tokubetsu Honjozo,
Shizuoka
Fukucho “Seaside” Junmai Sparkling, Hiroshima                           
Dassai 23 “Otter Festival” Junmai Daiginjo, Yamaguchi
Ginga Shizuku “Divine Droplets” Junmai Daiginjo, 
Yamagata
Toko “Ultraluxe” Junmai Daiginjo, Yamagata
Daishinsyu “Equilibrium” Junmai Daiginjo, Nagano
Dassai “Beyond” Junmai Daiginjo, Yamaguchi

Glass  Carafe  Bottle 
125ml  300ml  720ml

$32
$42 
$42
$88
$38
$89

  

$70
$96
$96
$225
$70
$185
$65

$72
$150
$160

$185
$195
$695

$13
$17
$17
$40

Cloudy,  Creamy,  Lightly,  Pressed,  Nigori

Earthy,  Herbal,  Rich,  Umami

Yuho “Eternal Embers” Junmai, Ishikawa
Tentaka “Hawk in the Heavens” Tokubetsu Junmai,
Tochigi
Shiokawa “Cowboy Yamahai” Junmai Ginjo Genshu,
Niigata
Kojima “Untitled” Cedar Barrel Aged, Yamagata
Nanbu Bijin Tokubetsu Junmai, Iwate  
Mantensei “Kinoko” Junmai Ginjo, Tottori
Mana 1751 “True Vision” Yamahai Tokubetsu Junmai
Muroka Genshu, Fukui
Shiokawa “Nopa” Junmai, Niigata                    
Kanbara “Ancient Treasure” Yamahai Junmai Genshu
Koshu, Niigata

$32
$37 

$37 
  
$72

$70
$82

$82

$175
$82
$84
$85

$88
$150

$12 
$15 

$15 

$30 

Glass  Carafe  Bottle 
125ml  300ml  720ml

Tozai “Snow Maiden” Junmai, Kyoto
Rihaku “Dreamy Clouds” Tokubetsu Junmai, Shimane
Daimon “Road to Osaka” Tokubetsu Junmai,Osaka

$27
$37
 
  

$63
$82
$68

$11
$15
 

Glass  Carafe  Bottle 
125ml  300ml  720ml

Wakaze “Classic” Junmai 
Wakaze Nigori
Wakaze Yuzu

Tasting Flight - 2 ounces of each sake $19 

B e e r  &  O t h e r sB e e r  &  O t h e r s

W h i t e

R e d

2020 Attems Pinot Grigio Friuli, Italy
2020 Domaine Talmard Chardonnay Macon, 
Burgundy, France
Castelfeder, Mont Mès Vigneti delle Dolomiti Pinot Grigio 2021
Pascal Jolivet, Attitude Val de Loire Sauvignon Blanc 2021 
Inama Foscarino Soave Classico 

$12
$13

$14
$18

$48
$52

$56
$72
$78    

Glass  Bottle 

2020 Noah River Pinot Noir California, United States
Tramin T Cuvee Rosso, 2020
Château Saint-Sulpice, Bordeaux Rouge 2019
Hanging Vine, Cabernet Sauvignon 2021 
2019 Lunta Malbec Mendoza, Argentina
2020 Mendel Cabernet Sauvignon Mendoza, Argentina
St. Supery Napa Valley Estate Cabernet Sauvignon, 2019

$12  
$12  
$12
$12
$14 
$18        

$48 
$48
$48
$48
$56
$72
$168   

Glass  Bottle 


